3 Farbstufen:

aneinandergren-
zende Muster

separate
Muster
Beurteilungs-
beispiel

Grin GOOw — Grin G16w =W 5 Farbstufen:

GOOw

0,00

GO08w

0,507

Gléew

1,00

aneinandergren:
zende Muster

separate

Muster

Beurteilungs-

beispiel 0,00

Grin GOOw — Griin G16w = WeilR W

G04w

0,507?

GO08w

1/0

Gl2w

0,507?

Gléw

1,00

GOOw

0,00

Grin GOOw - Griin GO4w

GO1w

0,507?

GO2w

1/0

GO3w

0,507?

G04w
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